
REP ORGANIZATIONS TERRITORIES SERVICED REP PRINCIPAL MAILING ADDRESS PHONE #  FAX #  E-MAIL ADDRESS  COMPANY WEBSITE 

BIG T RECREATION UT; NV; S. ID Taft Egan
11618 S State #1602

Draper, UT  84020
801-572-0782 801-216-3077 taft@bigTrec.com http://www.gobigt.com

CREATIVE RECREATIONAL 

DESIGNS
NM Duke DeFillippo

2539 Via Rio Place NW

Albuquerque NM 87107
505-414-9866 888-279-0291 duke@creativerecdesigns.com www.creativerecdesigns.com

DAVE BANG ASSOCIATES - 

ARIZONA
AZ John Wormell

140 N Gilbert Rd

Mesa, AZ  85203
480-892-2266 800-729-2483 john@davebang.com http://www.davebang.com/

DAVE BANG ASSOCIATES 

INCORPORATED OF CALIFORNIA
CA John Wormell

1885 North Main St

Orange, CA  92865
714-279-8383 800-729-2483 eric@davebang.com http://www.davebang.com/

GEORGE ELY ASSOCIATES E. PA; DE; NJ
George Ely

Dave Ely

1701 Walnut Bottom Rd

Carlisle, PA  17013
717-243-9393 717-243-0439

georgeely@pa.net 

daveely@pa.net 
http://www.georgeelyassociates.com/ 

HAPPY PLAYGROUNDS AR, OK Kelli Collins
8601 S. Oxford Ave

Tulsa, OK 74137
918-851-9518 kelli.collins@happyplaygrounds.com www.happyplaygrounds.com

IMAGINE NATION IL
Vibeke Larson;

Michele Kuhlman

1827 Stratford Avenue

Westchester, IL 60154
847-640-0904 elaine@imagineparks.com www.imagineparks.com

JEFFREY ASSOCIATES W. PA; N. & C. NY Pete Jeffrey
897 Route 910

Indianola, PA  15051
412-767-5585 412-767-9716 pete@jeffreyassociates.com http://www.jeffreyassociates.com/

MIDWEST PLAYSCAPES MN; ND; SD; WI; IA
Bruce Pudwill

Andrew Pudwill

8632 Eagle Creek Circle

Savage, MN  55378
800-747-1452 952-895-8889 playscapes@earthlink.com http://midwestplayscapes.com/

NEXT GENERATION 

RECREATION
NE; MO; KS Kevin Marshall Jr. Kansas City, MO 64190 866-698-4672 N/A kevin.marshall@nextgenerationrecreation.com www.nextgenerationrecreation.com

NORTHWEST PLAYGROUND 

EQUIPMENT
AK; WA; OR, N. ID, MT, HI

Bob & Carolyn 

McGarvey

Chris McGarvey

324 NW Dogwood

Issaquah, WA  98027
425-313-9161 425-313-9194

bob@nwplayground.com 

carolyn@nwplayground.com 

chris@nwplayground.com

https://www.nwplayground.com/

PELICAN PLAYGROUNDS MS; LA Lauren Knight
155 Robert St. #242

Slidell, LA 70458

504-909-6544 

844.504.PLAY(7

529)

N/A lknight@pelicanplaygrounds.com www.pelicanplaygrounds.com

PLAYGROUND SPECIALISTS District of Columbia; MD; VA; WV Amanda Barber
29 Apples Church Rd

Thurmont, MD  21788
301-271-9234 301-271-9239 amanda@playspec.com http://www.playspec.com/

PLAYMORE RECREATIONAL 

PRODUCTS & SERVICES
FL

Luke Russell

Ryan Russell

10271 Deer Run Farms Rd, 

Ste 1

Fort Myers, FL  33966

239-791-2400 239-791-2401
ryanr@playmoreonline.com

luker@playmoreonline.com
http://playmoreonline.com/

PLAYGROUND SOLUTIONS OF 

TEXAS
TX Mike Howerton

3410 Hardrock Rd

Grand Prairie, TX 75050
469-375-4590 N/A mike@pstxi.com https://pstxi.com/

MIDSTATES RECREATION MI; OH; IN; KY
James Hobson

Blake Hobson   

1279 Hazelton-Etna Rd SW

Pataskala, OH 43062
800-367-4440 N/A

blakeh@playworldmidstates.com 

jamesh@midstatesrecreation.com
www.midstatesrecreation.com

          Playworld Representative Listing

           United States and Canada

PLAYWORLD COMPANY LINK

2025 PLAYWORLD CATALOG

WHY CHOOSE PLAYWORLD VIDEO - QUALITY AND CRAFTSMANSHIP

https://playworld.com/
https://secure.viewer.zmags.com/publication/5d6b6263#/5d6b6263/1
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=L89jRCetUOo
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PLAYWORLD PREFERRED AL; GA; TN; NC; SC; S. NY
Jeanne Bernt

Mike Sears

1000 Buffalo Road

Lewisburg, PA 17837

570-412-6277

570-768-5917
N/A

jeanne.bernt@playpower.com 

Mike.Sears@PlayPower.com 
http://playworldpreferred.com/

STAR PLAYGROUNDS CO; WY Erin Starr
9892 Titan Park Cir, Unit 1

Littleton, CO  80125
303-791-7626 303-791-3314 erin@starplaygrounds.com http://www.starplaygrounds.com

ULTIPLAY PARKS & 

PLAYGROUNDS
CT; ME; MA; RI; VT; NH Mike Parody

43 Main Street

Blackstone, MA  01504
508-634-1497 508-634-6949 mparody@ultiplayus.com https://www.ultiplayus.com/

LES INDUSTRIES SIMEXCO QC, MARITIMES Francois Naud
1709 Montee Ste-Julie

Ste-Julie, QC J3E 1Y2
450-922-2040 N/A francoisn@simexco.com https://simexco.com/

NEW WORLD PARK SOLUTIONS ON Mike Hexamer
42 Woodway Trail

Brantford, ON  N3R 6G7
519-750-3322 N/A mike@newworldparksolutions.ca https://newworldparksolutions.ca/

PLAY ENVY AB, BC Mike McDermott
6 Royal Birch St NW, Calgary, 

AB T3G 5R2, Canada
403-660-5352 N/A  mike@playenvy.ca https://playenvy.ca/

J&D PENNER- THE ART OF PLAY MB, SK Tracy Penner
2560 MCGILLIVRAY BLVD      

OAK BLUFF MB R4G 0B3
204.895.8602 204.895.7742 TPENNER@JDPENNER.COM https://www.artofplay.ca/

 CANADA REP AGENCIES 


